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7016 Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. Joseph Biddick 919 Applegate Rd. Madison WI 53713 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 jbiddick@danielsco.com Both 3/12/2013

7016 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 3/5/2013
7016 Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman 4269 Argosy Court Madison Wi 53714- 608-222-3456 - 608-222-4271 mpohlman@nickleselectric.com Both 3/5/2013
7016 Parisi Construction Co. Inc. Bob Endres 508 S. Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 bob@parisiconstruction.com Both 3/5/2013

7016 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac wi 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 3/6/2013
7016 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 3/6/2013

7016 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI
53716-
0000 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 3/6/2013

7016 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 3/8/2013

7016 madison commercial landscapes nate amble 1871 hwy mm oregon wi 53575- 608-835-7700 - 608-835-7987 madisoncommercial@frontier.com Both 3/8/2013
7016 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 3/5/2013
7016 Parisi Construction Co. Inc. Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 3/4/2013
7016 WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 TYwin Valley Road Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-4424 304 608-836-4691 pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 3/4/2013
7016 Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-318-1595 - 608-318-1589 estimating@capitolunderground.net Both 3/4/2013

7016 R.G. Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Email 3/4/2013

7016 raymond p cattell jim sponem 2401 vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 12 608-222-2753 jsponem@rpcattell.com Both 3/4/2013
7016 Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 3/4/2013
7016 Mega Rentals Inc. Will Petersen 2541 Advance Road Madison Wi 53718- 608-222-8055 - 608-222-8091 wpetersen@megarentalsinc.com Email 3/19/2013
7016 Ray Cattell Inc Art Mackesey 2401 Vondron rd Madison Wi 53718- 608-222-3180 11 608-222-2753 amackesey@rpcattell.com Both 3/19/2013

7016 Iverson Construction LLC Chuck Hallett 3190 CTH N
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527 608-839-1579 4 608-839-8608 chuckh@iversonandsons.com Both 3/12/2013

7016 Jrs Const&Landscaping Inc Henry Conklin Jr N9002 Hwy H Cambria WI 53923- 920-348-5100 - 920-348-5321 hcjr5100@hotmail.com Both 3/14/2013
7016 raymond p cattell art mackesey 2401 vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 11 608-222-2753 samackesey@rpcattell.com Both 3/15/2013


